
Ekiden 2019

1. N° 9 Ac Noyonnais 1   (FFA CLUB)   Senior Masculin 2:30:16
F ALBOUY Arnaud 1029325 COMP SEM 08:38 08:58 07:36 25:13 1 (7.195 km) 2:30:17.0

E ALI Mujahid 2165962 COMP SEM 07:56 08:04 16:00 1 (5km) 2:05:03.0

D BOULANGER Xavier 421556 COMP V1M 08:48 09:10 09:17 09:02 36:19 1 (10km) 1:49:03.0

C BROHEZ Pierre 1336832 COMP SEM 09:44 08:38 18:23 1 (5km) 1:12:43.0

B THOMAS Thibault 1847279 COMP SEM 08:50 09:32 09:37 09:26 37:28 1 (10km) 0:54:20.0

A ABDISALAM ADAN MOHAM 2068823 COMP CAM 08:18 08:33 16:51 1 (5km) 0:16:52.0

2. N° 3 Sporting Club de Bry   (FFA CLUB)  Q Veteran Masculin 2:38:14
F BEDEL David Q 1269985 COMP V1M 09:27 09:29 08:23 27:20 2 (7.195 km) 2:38:15.0

E MATTHYS Morgan Q 1076937 COMP V1M 09:43 10:03 19:47 2 (5km) 2:10:55.0

D BEAUFORT Sebastien Q 280413 COMP V1M 08:40 08:43 08:41 08:34 34:39 2 (10km) 1:51:07.0

C GOTTARDO Emilio Q 670730 COMP V2M 10:14 10:48 21:02 4 (5km) 1:16:28.0

B LEGER Franck Q 257119 COMP V1M 08:24 08:37 08:41 08:35 34:19 2 (10km) 0:55:25.0

A FROIDEVAUX Thomas Q 1289313 COMP V1M 10:03 11:01 21:05 7 (5km) 0:21:06.0

3. N° 6 Eac Meru 1   (FFA CLUB)  Q Veteran Masculin 2:38:41
F PIMENTO Tony Q 909985 COMP V1M 09:07 09:21 08:25 26:54 3 (7.195 km) 2:38:42.0

E BARUZIER Claude Q 2085590 COMP V1M 09:02 09:29 18:31 3 (5km) 2:11:48.0

D MILLIEN Jean-Michel Q 927769 COMP V1M 09:06 09:18 09:28 09:27 37:20 3 (10km) 1:53:16.0

C MIGNOT Franck Q 1897179 COMP V1M 09:07 09:24 18:32 3 (5km) 1:15:56.0

B LEDOUX Stephane Q 1237661 COMP V1M 09:03 09:25 09:29 09:26 37:25 5 (10km) 0:57:23.0

A TELDJI Norredine Q 1560616 COMP V2M 09:45 10:12 19:57 4 (5km) 0:19:58.0

4. N° 1 Les Mecs   (FFA CLUB)  Q Veteran Masculin 2:42:21
F FONDER Xavier Q 2062391 COMP V1M 09:36 09:47 08:52 28:16 4 (7.195 km) 2:42:22.0

E BRACHET Benjamin Q 2106928 COMP SEM 09:47 10:41 20:28 4 (5km) 2:14:06.0

D POISSON Paul-Emile Q 1982212 COMP SEM 09:30 09:26 09:30 09:19 37:47 4 (10km) 1:53:38.0

C DA CONCEICAO Carlos Q 1541273 COMP V2M 09:08 09:19 18:27 2 (5km) 1:15:50.0

B BRUNET Franck Q 1869415 COMP V1M 09:35 09:50 09:44 09:34 38:45 4 (10km) 0:57:22.0

A MARTORELL Thierry Q 1685588 COMP V2M 09:08 09:28 18:36 2 (5km) 0:18:37.0
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5. N° 10 Ac Noyonnais 2   (FFA CLUB)   2:49:07
F BOULANGER Thomas 2127876 COMP CAM 10:03 10:11 08:46 29:01 5 (7.195 km) 2:49:08.0

E MOPTY Cedric 1751064 COMP CAM 10:02 10:13 20:16 5 (5km) 2:20:06.0

D BELAIDI Marc-Antoine 2166624 COMP SEM 09:13 09:28 09:29 09:20 37:32 6 (10km) 1:59:50.0

C GULZINSKI Louis 1260680 COMP CAM 09:41 09:35 19:17 6 (5km) 1:22:18.0

B SCHULTZ Florian 2150225 COMP SEM 09:44 10:22 10:46 10:39 41:33 8 (10km) 1:03:00.0

A COCQUET Clara 2001332 COMP CAF 10:20 11:05 21:26 9 (5km) 0:21:27.0

6. N° 5 Ac Clermont-sur-Oise   (FFA CLUB)   Mixte 3F Comp Loisr 2:49:32
F SOURIS Olivier 468660 COMP V1M 09:29 10:14 08:58 28:42 6 (7.195 km) 2:49:33.0

E LETELLIER Laurine 2166431 COMP SEF 10:51 10:46 21:38 6 (5km) 2:20:51.0

D GRZYBOWSKI Samuel 1846990 COMP SEM 09:17 09:36 09:59 09:51 38:45 5 (10km) 1:59:13.0

C ROLAND Lucie 2056960 COMP ESF 11:49 11:46 23:36 5 (5km) 1:20:27.0

B VITTAZ Remi 1850768 COMP ESM 08:47 08:58 09:00 08:51 35:37 3 (10km) 0:56:51.0

A EVRARD Sophie 1358821 LOISR V1F 10:17 10:55 21:12 8 (5km) 0:21:13.0

7. N° 16 Ac Noyon 4   ()   Senior Masculin 3:02:57
E ISSA Ismail 2064572 SEM 09:01 09:27 18:29 7 (5km) 2:27:12.0

D DELCROIX Damien 95884306 JUM 10:24 11:19 11:42 12:15 45:41 9 (10km) 2:08:42.0

C HAEMMERER Lilian 1235250 CAM 11:16 12:32 23:49 7 (5km) 1:23:00.0

B MOVILLIAT Frederic 2001325 V1M 09:34 09:45 10:18 10:21 40:00 6 (10km) 0:59:11.0

A BLEUZE Pascal 2170823 V2M 09:24 09:45 19:10 3 (5km) 0:19:11.0

F DELCROIX Fabien 1833329 ESM 11:39 12:39 11:27 35:46 7 (7.195 km) 3:02:58.0

8. N° 14 El Carlepont 1   ()   3:06:39
F LAIGNEL Aude 1169479 V2F 11:28 12:08 10:40 34:18 8 (7.195 km) 3:06:40.0

E GARNET Claire 2151806 CAF 12:06 12:24 24:30 8 (5km) 2:32:21.0

D CARRARA Baptiste 1953372 SEM 10:15 10:28 10:51 11:29 43:05 7 (10km) 2:07:50.0

C COQUEREL Timothe 1753376 CAM 10:22 11:30 21:52 8 (5km) 1:24:44.0

B AOUT Laurent 896379 SEM 10:14 10:36 10:45 10:19 41:56 7 (10km) 1:02:52.0

A ETIENNE Julien 2060052 SEM 10:11 10:42 20:54 5 (5km) 0:20:55.0

9. N° 2 Les Filles   (FFA CLUB)   Feminin 3:09:23
F DELFORT Joanne 1574762 COMP SEF 10:31 11:04 09:56 31:32 9 (7.195 km) 3:09:24.0
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E ROULET Melanie 1176095 COMP SEF 10:46 11:24 22:11 10 (5km) 2:37:52.0

D CAUSSANEL Charlene 1943314 COMP SEF 10:49 11:21 11:17 11:01 44:30 11 (10km) 2:15:40.0

C KERSANTE Marylene 457646 COMP V3F 11:50 12:00 23:50 10 (5km) 1:31:10.0

B YETTAOUI Hakima 741535 COMP V2F 10:53 11:14 11:40 12:02 45:50 10 (10km) 1:07:20.0

A PORTNOFF Catherine 1716656 COMP V2F 10:29 10:58 21:28 10 (5km) 0:21:29.0

10. N° 4 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athle   (FFA CLUB)   Mixte 3F 3:10:21
F GOSSE Michel 2165124 COMP V1M 10:27 10:55 09:28 30:51 10 (7.195 km) 3:10:22.0

E HARRANGER Joel 419858 COMP V4M 11:47 12:07 23:55 11 (5km) 2:39:30.0

D FLEURY Jeremie 2013582 COMP SEM 10:33 11:05 11:22 11:05 44:06 10 (10km) 2:15:35.0

C CLAVERIE Laure 2151088 COMP SEF 11:33 11:28 23:02 11 (5km) 1:31:29.0

B HOZE Elisabeth 156275 COMP V2F 11:13 11:20 11:27 11:27 45:29 11 (10km) 1:08:26.0

A VALAGEAS Kathryn 1684223 COMP V1F 11:11 11:44 22:56 11 (5km) 0:22:57.0

11. N° 8 Ac De  Afpa   ()   3:21:22
F LARROUY Pierre V2M 15:20 17:13 14:42 47:16 11 (7.195 km) 3:21:23.0

E GUILLEMOT Patrick V1M 12:45 13:06 25:51 9 (5km) 2:34:07.0

D MERZOUGA Mehdi 1741803 COMP V1M 09:53 09:57 09:47 09:33 39:11 8 (10km) 2:08:15.0

C RIVET Sacha V2M 11:04 11:43 22:48 9 (5km) 1:29:04.0

B DEFALT Fabien 1594490 COMP V1M 09:42 09:49 10:02 09:59 39:33 9 (10km) 1:06:16.0

A KHAMPHOUSONE Seng SEM 12:58 13:42 26:41 13 (5km) 0:26:42.0

12. N° 11 Ac Noyonnais 3   (FFA CLUB)   3:23:46
F HARDY Jerome 1978644 COMP SEM 12:14 12:55 11:31 36:42 12 (7.195 km) 3:23:47.0

E DIARD Anais 170836 COMP SEF 13:30 15:41 29:12 12 (5km) 2:47:04.0

D LAGNEAUX Laurent 1637774 COMP V1M 11:04 10:47 10:50 10:44 43:25 12 (10km) 2:17:52.0

C SELLIER Max 1571577 COMP V2M 11:40 11:43 23:23 12 (5km) 1:34:26.0

B CORNU Bruno 1880772 COMP V2M 12:04 11:49 11:52 11:55 47:43 12 (10km) 1:11:02.0

A SEZILLE Regis 1679300 COMP V1M 11:45 11:31 23:17 12 (5km) 0:23:18.0

13. N° 13 Carolipontoise   ()   3:28:04
F MENNECART Doryan V5M 09:54 10:20 09:08 29:23 13 (7.195 km) 3:28:05.0

E BOULANGER Antonin V5M 10:41 12:27 23:08 13 (5km) 2:58:42.0

D DEFORCEVILLE Thierry 708511 LOISR V5M 12:02 12:29 13:24 14:08 52:04 13 (10km) 2:35:33.0

C MARCEAU Sebastien 12:02 11:38 23:40 13 (5km) 1:43:28.0
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B DUBOIS Beatrice 12:35 12:54 13:12 13:15 51:58 13 (10km) 1:19:47.0

A POCZATECK Laurene 12:59 14:48 27:48 14 (5km) 0:27:49.0

14. N° 15 El Carlepont 2   ()   3:42:59
F SAUVAGE Jacky 1042010 V3M 13:51 14:20 12:40 40:52 14 (7.195 km) 3:43:00.0

E LAIGNEL Eric 179932 V2M 12:48 13:03 25:51 14 (5km) 3:02:07.0

D TREBOUX Pascal 450471 V3M 10:54 11:40 12:03 11:35 46:14 14 (10km) 2:36:16.0

C BEAUCAMPS Marina 1813295 V2F 13:28 14:28 27:57 14 (5km) 1:50:02.0

B COQUEREL Christian 1282279 V2M 13:50 14:14 16:35 16:28 1:01:08 14 (10km) 1:22:05.0

A RAYET Gaëtan V5M 09:59 10:55 20:55 6 (5km) 0:20:56.0

15. N° 12 Usep   ()   Mixte 4:01:46
F FRION Katia V1F 13:48 13:49 11:55 39:32 15 (7.195 km) 4:01:47.0

E ESTEVENS Anabelle V1F 14:48 15:32 30:21 15 (5km) 3:22:14.0

D VASSAUX Alexandre SEM 13:50 14:46 15:12 15:20 59:10 15 (10km) 2:51:53.0

C LEVEQUE Oceane CAF 13:47 15:12 28:59 15 (5km) 1:52:42.0

B BOULET Antoine SEM 12:57 13:32 14:43 14:37 55:51 15 (10km) 1:23:43.0

A LAGNEAUX Valerie 1824698 COMP V1F 13:44 14:06 27:50 15 (5km) 0:27:51.0

Number of records: 90
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Equ. A (5km)
1. 91 ABDISALAM ADAN MOHAM Ac Noyonnais 1 M 08:18 08:33 CAM 16:51 Senior Masculin 1. 2:30:16

2. 11 MARTORELL Thierry Les Mecs M 09:08 09:28 V2M 18:36 Veteran Masculin 4. 2:42:21

3. 161 BLEUZE Pascal Ac Noyon 4 M 09:24 09:45 V2M 19:10 Senior Masculin 7. 3:02:57

4. 61 TELDJI Norredine Eac Meru 1 M 09:45 10:12 V2M 19:57 Veteran Masculin 3. 2:38:41

5. 141 ETIENNE Julien El Carlepont 1 M 10:11 10:42 SEM 20:54 8. 3:06:39

6. 151 RAYET Gaëtan El Carlepont 2 M 09:59 10:55 V5M 20:55 14. 3:42:59

7. 31 FROIDEVAUX Thomas Sporting Club de Bry M 10:03 11:01 V1M 21:05 Veteran Masculin 2. 2:38:14

8. 51 EVRARD Sophie Ac Clermont-sur-Oise F 10:17 10:55 V1F 21:12 Mixte 3F Comp 6. 2:49:32

9. 101 COCQUET Clara Ac Noyonnais 2 F 10:20 11:05 CAF 21:26 5. 2:49:07

10. 21 PORTNOFF Catherine Les Filles F 10:29 10:58 V2F 21:28 Feminin 9. 3:09:23

11. 41 VALAGEAS Kathryn Ea Cergy Pontoise F 11:11 11:44 V1F 22:56 Mixte 3F 10. 3:10:21

12. 111 SEZILLE Regis Ac Noyonnais 3 M 11:45 11:31 V1M 23:17 12. 3:23:46

13. 81 KHAMPHOUSONE Seng Ac De  Afpa M 12:58 13:42 SEM 26:41 11. 3:21:22

14. 131 POCZATECK Laurene Carolipontoise F 12:59 14:48 27:48 13. 3:28:04

15. 121 LAGNEAUX Valerie Usep F 13:44 14:06 V1F 27:50 Mixte 15. 4:01:46
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Equ. B (10km)
1. 32 LEGER Franck Sporting Club de Bry M 08:24 08:37 08:41 08:35 V1M 34:19 Veteran Masculin 2. 2:38:14

2. 52 VITTAZ Remi Ac Clermont-sur-Oise M 08:47 08:58 09:00 08:51 ESM 35:37 Mixte 3F Comp Loisr 6. 2:49:32

3. 62 LEDOUX Stephane Eac Meru 1 M 09:03 09:25 09:29 09:26 V1M 37:25 Veteran Masculin 3. 2:38:41

4. 92 THOMAS Thibault Ac Noyonnais 1 M 08:50 09:32 09:37 09:26 SEM 37:28 Senior Masculin 1. 2:30:16

5. 12 BRUNET Franck Les Mecs M 09:35 09:50 09:44 09:34 V1M 38:45 Veteran Masculin 4. 2:42:21

6. 82 DEFALT Fabien Ac De  Afpa M 09:42 09:49 10:02 09:59 V1M 39:33 11. 3:21:22

7. 162 MOVILLIAT Frederic Ac Noyon 4 M 09:34 09:45 10:18 10:21 V1M 40:00 Senior Masculin 7. 3:02:57

8. 102 SCHULTZ Florian Ac Noyonnais 2 M 09:44 10:22 10:46 10:39 SEM 41:33 5. 2:49:07

9. 142 AOUT Laurent El Carlepont 1 M 10:14 10:36 10:45 10:19 SEM 41:56 8. 3:06:39

10. 42 HOZE Elisabeth Ea Cergy Pontoise Athle F 11:13 11:20 11:27 11:27 V2F 45:29 Mixte 3F 10. 3:10:21

11. 22 YETTAOUI Hakima Les Filles F 10:53 11:14 11:40 12:02 V2F 45:50 Feminin 9. 3:09:23

12. 112 CORNU Bruno Ac Noyonnais 3 M 12:04 11:49 11:52 11:55 V2M 47:43 12. 3:23:46

13. 132 DUBOIS Beatrice Carolipontoise F 12:35 12:54 13:12 13:15 51:58 13. 3:28:04

14. 122 BOULET Antoine Usep M 12:57 13:32 14:43 14:37 SEM 55:51 Mixte 15. 4:01:46

15. 152 COQUEREL Christian El Carlepont 2 M 13:50 14:14 16:35 16:28 V2M 1:01:08 14. 3:42:59
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Equ. C (5km)
1. 93 BROHEZ Pierre Ac Noyonnais 1 M 09:44 08:38 SEM 18:23 Senior Masculin 1. 2:30:16

2. 13 DA CONCEICAO Carlos Les Mecs M 09:08 09:19 V2M 18:27 Veteran Masculin 4. 2:42:21

3. 63 MIGNOT Franck Eac Meru 1 M 09:07 09:24 V1M 18:32 Veteran Masculin 3. 2:38:41

4. 103 GULZINSKI Louis Ac Noyonnais 2 M 09:41 09:35 CAM 19:17 5. 2:49:07

5. 33 GOTTARDO Emilio Sporting Club de Bry M 10:14 10:48 V2M 21:02 Veteran Masculin 2. 2:38:14

6. 143 COQUEREL Timothe El Carlepont 1 M 10:22 11:30 CAM 21:52 8. 3:06:39

7. 83 RIVET Sacha Ac De  Afpa M 11:04 11:43 V2M 22:48 11. 3:21:22

8. 43 CLAVERIE Laure Ea Cergy Pontoise Athle F 11:33 11:28 SEF 23:02 Mixte 3F 10. 3:10:21

9. 113 SELLIER Max Ac Noyonnais 3 M 11:40 11:43 V2M 23:23 12. 3:23:46

10. 53 ROLAND Lucie Ac Clermont-sur-Oise F 11:49 11:46 ESF 23:36 Mixte 3F Comp Loisr 6. 2:49:32

11. 133 MARCEAU Sebastien Carolipontoise M 12:02 11:38 23:40 13. 3:28:04

12. 163 HAEMMERER Lilian Ac Noyon 4 M 11:16 12:32 CAM 23:49 Senior Masculin 7. 3:02:57

13. 23 KERSANTE Marylene Les Filles F 11:50 12:00 V3F 23:50 Feminin 9. 3:09:23

14. 153 BEAUCAMPS Marina El Carlepont 2 F 13:28 14:28 V2F 27:57 14. 3:42:59

15. 123 LEVEQUE Oceane Usep F 13:47 15:12 CAF 28:59 Mixte 15. 4:01:46
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Equ. D (10km)
1. 34 BEAUFORT Sebastien Sporting Club de Bry M 08:40 08:43 08:41 08:34 V1M 34:39 Veteran Masculin 2. 2:38:14

2. 94 BOULANGER Xavier Ac Noyonnais 1 M 08:48 09:10 09:17 09:02 V1M 36:19 Senior Masculin 1. 2:30:16

3. 64 MILLIEN Jean-Michel Eac Meru 1 M 09:06 09:18 09:28 09:27 V1M 37:20 Veteran Masculin 3. 2:38:41

4. 104 BELAIDI Marc-Antoine Ac Noyonnais 2 M 09:13 09:28 09:29 09:20 SEM 37:32 5. 2:49:07

5. 14 POISSON Paul-Emile Les Mecs M 09:30 09:26 09:30 09:19 SEM 37:47 Veteran Masculin 4. 2:42:21

6. 54 GRZYBOWSKI Samuel Ac Clermont-sur-Oise M 09:17 09:36 09:59 09:51 SEM 38:45 Mixte 3F Comp Loisr 6. 2:49:32

7. 84 MERZOUGA Mehdi Ac De  Afpa M 09:53 09:57 09:47 09:33 V1M 39:11 11. 3:21:22

8. 144 CARRARA Baptiste El Carlepont 1 M 10:15 10:28 10:51 11:29 SEM 43:05 8. 3:06:39

9. 114 LAGNEAUX Laurent Ac Noyonnais 3 M 11:04 10:47 10:50 10:44 V1M 43:25 12. 3:23:46

10. 44 FLEURY Jeremie Ea Cergy Pontoise Athle M 10:33 11:05 11:22 11:05 SEM 44:06 Mixte 3F 10. 3:10:21

11. 24 CAUSSANEL Charlene Les Filles F 10:49 11:21 11:17 11:01 SEF 44:30 Feminin 9. 3:09:23

12. 164 DELCROIX Damien Ac Noyon 4 M 10:24 11:19 11:42 12:15 JUM 45:41 Senior Masculin 7. 3:02:57

13. 154 TREBOUX Pascal El Carlepont 2 M 10:54 11:40 12:03 11:35 V3M 46:14 14. 3:42:59

14. 134 DEFORCEVILLE Thierry Carolipontoise M 12:02 12:29 13:24 14:08 V5M 52:04 13. 3:28:04

15. 124 VASSAUX Alexandre Usep M 13:50 14:46 15:12 15:20 SEM 59:10 Mixte 15. 4:01:46
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Equ. E (5km)
1. 95 ALI Mujahid Ac Noyonnais 1 M 07:56 08:04 SEM 16:00 Senior Masculin 1. 2:30:16

2. 165 ISSA Ismail Ac Noyon 4 M 09:01 09:27 SEM 18:29 Senior Masculin 7. 3:02:57

3. 65 BARUZIER Claude Eac Meru 1 M 09:02 09:29 V1M 18:31 Veteran Masculin 3. 2:38:41

4. 35 MATTHYS Morgan Sporting Club de Bry M 09:43 10:03 V1M 19:47 Veteran Masculin 2. 2:38:14

5. 105 MOPTY Cedric Ac Noyonnais 2 M 10:02 10:13 CAM 20:16 5. 2:49:07

6. 15 BRACHET Benjamin Les Mecs M 09:47 10:41 SEM 20:28 Veteran Masculin 4. 2:42:21

7. 55 LETELLIER Laurine Ac Clermont-sur-Oise F 10:51 10:46 SEF 21:38 Mixte 3F Comp Loisr 6. 2:49:32

8. 25 ROULET Melanie Les Filles F 10:46 11:24 SEF 22:11 Feminin 9. 3:09:23

9. 135 BOULANGER Antonin Carolipontoise M 10:41 12:27 V5M 23:08 13. 3:28:04

10. 45 HARRANGER Joel Ea Cergy Pontoise Athle M 11:47 12:07 V4M 23:55 Mixte 3F 10. 3:10:21

11. 145 GARNET Claire El Carlepont 1 F 12:06 12:24 CAF 24:30 8. 3:06:39

12. 155 LAIGNEL Eric El Carlepont 2 M 12:48 13:03 V2M 25:51 14. 3:42:59

13. 85 GUILLEMOT Patrick Ac De  Afpa M 12:45 13:06 V1M 25:51 11. 3:21:22

14. 115 DIARD Anais Ac Noyonnais 3 F 13:30 15:41 SEF 29:12 12. 3:23:46

15. 125 ESTEVENS Anabelle Usep F 14:48 15:32 V1F 30:21 Mixte 15. 4:01:46
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Equ. F (7.195 km)
1. 96 ALBOUY Arnaud Ac Noyonnais 1 M 08:38 08:58 07:36 SEM 25:13 Senior Masculin 1. 2:30:16

2. 66 PIMENTO Tony Eac Meru 1 M 09:07 09:21 08:25 V1M 26:54 Veteran Masculin 3. 2:38:41

3. 36 BEDEL David Sporting Club de Bry M 09:27 09:29 08:23 V1M 27:20 Veteran Masculin 2. 2:38:14

4. 16 FONDER Xavier Les Mecs M 09:36 09:47 08:52 V1M 28:16 Veteran Masculin 4. 2:42:21

5. 56 SOURIS Olivier Ac Clermont-sur-Oise M 09:29 10:14 08:58 V1M 28:42 Mixte 3F Comp Loisr 6. 2:49:32

6. 106 BOULANGER Thomas Ac Noyonnais 2 M 10:03 10:11 08:46 CAM 29:01 5. 2:49:07

7. 136 MENNECART Doryan Carolipontoise M 09:54 10:20 09:08 V5M 29:23 13. 3:28:04

8. 46 GOSSE Michel Ea Cergy Pontoise Athle M 10:27 10:55 09:28 V1M 30:51 Mixte 3F 10. 3:10:21

9. 26 DELFORT Joanne Les Filles F 10:31 11:04 09:56 SEF 31:32 Feminin 9. 3:09:23

10. 146 LAIGNEL Aude El Carlepont 1 F 11:28 12:08 10:40 V2F 34:18 8. 3:06:39

11. 166 DELCROIX Fabien Ac Noyon 4 M 11:39 12:39 11:27 ESM 35:46 Senior Masculin 7. 3:02:57

12. 116 HARDY Jerome Ac Noyonnais 3 M 12:14 12:55 11:31 SEM 36:42 12. 3:23:46

13. 126 FRION Katia Usep F 13:48 13:49 11:55 V1F 39:32 Mixte 15. 4:01:46

14. 156 SAUVAGE Jacky El Carlepont 2 M 13:51 14:20 12:40 V3M 40:52 14. 3:42:59

15. 86 LARROUY Pierre Ac De  Afpa M 15:20 17:13 14:42 V2M 47:16 11. 3:21:22
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